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SUSAN DE KRUIFF

photographer, event manager, teacher

Although a photo is a still, flat and non-moving image, my photographic work refers to a space and a time
that extends beyond the visible. It raises questions about what preceded and what followed, both with
regard to the surrounding space and with regard to time. The silent imagery of one photo seems to be
part of a bigger story. The images are aesthetic, but the impact of the photo goes far beyond the
aesthetics. DE KRUIFF ART PROJECTS From my company, | develop projects for many different clients,
such as (educative) workshops, team-building, presentations, and art for interior as well as exterior
spaces. | have a broad experience in the organization of festivals and exhibitions. And by collaborating
with various artists and organizations, | aim to achieve the best results. | am also Internal Culture
Coordinator (I.C.C.) as well as an art teacher.

WEBSITES

www.susandekruiff.com

www.susandekruiff.com

MEMBER OF ARTISTS’ INITIATIVE/COLLECTIVE/INCUBATOR

PictureThis

MEMBER OF A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION/ARTISTS ASSOCIATION

Pulchri Studio

EDUCATION

2014 -  Creative Learning AB3 Management &
2014 Trainingen

2014 - Internal Culture Coordinator Cultuurschakel
2015

2013 - LKP Professional Art Teacher Haags
2014 Centrum Onderwijsbegeleiding

1994 -  The Hague, Academy of Fine Arts Den Haag,

1999 Koninklijke Academie van Beeldende
Kunsten diploma

EXHIBITIONS PROJECTS

2024 Michael Pulchri Studio The Hague, 2023 Imagine you are here Pulchri Studio The


/
http://www.susandekruiff.com

2023

2023

2022

2022

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2014

2013

Netherlands Invited by Michael Toorop
Group

Featured Zeemanskamer Veere,
Netherlands Recent works
Duo

Imagine you ar there Pulchri Studio Den
Haag, Netherlands solo with two quests
Solo

Multi Vocal Pulchri Studio The Hague,
Netherlands
Group

The Present Haagse Kunstkring The
Hague, Netherlands
Group

Orange City Volksbank and city
Heinsberg, Germany
Duo

Invited WAD Delft, Netherlands
Group

Triptych Art in a church Velp,
Netherlands in collaboration with Rob
Thuis, animation and Annemiek Collin,
scultures

Group

Personal Relations Pulchri Studio/Den
Haag The Hague, Netherlands
Group

Deux Dutch Castle of Excideuil
Excideuil , France in collaboration with
Jacobien de Korte, photographs

Duo

personale Relations Mirror Gallery
Vicenza, Italy
Group

Personal Relations Cello Factory /
Londen London international project
Group

Summerexpo Light Gemeente Museum
/ The Hague The Hague Summer
exposition, national contest

Group

Exclusive Examinations Il WTC Art
Gallery Rotterdam in collaboration with
Liesbeth van Ginneken (painter) en
Peter George D'angelo Tap (fashion

2022

2019

2018

2017

2016

2012

Hague, Netherlands Refection on the
situation in the world in collaboration with
two sculptors

The Present Zeevonk / Den Haag The
Hague, Netherlands Refection on the Covid
pandemic

Orange City Gewerbe und Verkehrsbureau
Heinsberg, Germany Indoor and outdoor
exhibition in the context of Kingsday

Vertreden Haagse Kunstkring, Den Haag
The Hague , Netherlands Cooperation
project with a selected group artists by Rob
Thuis.

Personal Relations Pulchri Studio/Den Haag
The Hague, Netherlands Initiated by Pulchri
Studio // exposition in The Hague, London,
Vicenza 2017/2016

Himmel ueber Berlin Haagse Kunstkring The
Hague , Netherlands Cross over project

Independent Biennial Liverpool Bridewell
Studio / Liverpool Liverpool Biennial



designer)
Group

2012 Independent Biennial Liverpool
Bridewell Studio / Liverpool Liverpool
Biennial in collaboration with
Annemieke Collin, photography and
sculptures
Duo

INTERNATIONAL
EXCHANGES/RESIDENCIES

2017 Cello Factory / Londen The Hague,
London,Vicenzenze, United Kingdom
Project concerning personal relations -
mini portraits

COMMISSIONS

2022

2020

2015

2015

2014

2012

2010

2008

2007

2007

2007

World on display particulier The Hague,
Netherlands Photographic art work 2D 250
x 110 cm indoors finished

Billboard OBS de Springbok The Hague ,
Netherlands Billboards schoolyard finished

Theater Hall L.van Noort The Hague,
Netherlands photo in commission Royal
Theatre finished

Clara OBS de Springbok The Hague ,
Netherlands educatief kunstproject Clara
finished

OBS de Springbok The Hague , Netherlands
Art cabinet finished

Thaumazoo Peter George d'Angelino Tap
The Hague , Netherlands Photo for book

‘Thaumazoo, the island of the colourblind
finished

City map for children The Hague Haags
Historisch Museum The Hague ,
Netherlands Project and exposition Haagse
Kinderatlas finished

Living out of a suitcase L. van Ginneken
Rotterdam , Netherlands Photo for Suite
Pincoffs Hotel finished

Art in the Kettingstreet Welzijnsorganisatie
Zebra The Hague project and wall covering
office finished

Out of Silence Céline Gimbrere The Hague
Photo works illustration book 'Out of
Silence' finished

Dream Think Act Bibliotheek Den Haag The
Hague , Netherlands 'Dream Think Act' /
painted room screens for theater de



SALES/WORKS IN COLLECTIONS

2022

2017

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2003

World on Display Various private
collectors in -and outside the
Netherlands Photographic Artwork
indoors 250 x110cm / 2D

Sofa Rotterdamse Salon Rotterdam,
Nederland Photo

Moving nude Rotterdamse Salin
Rotterdam , Nederland Photo

Sinks Rotterdamse Salon Rotterdam ,

Nederland Photo

China Library The Hague The Hague,

Nederland Photo
Hotel Shostka Savchevi Gallery
Oryahovo, Bulgarije, Bulgarije

Photo/installation

Communication Dare to Care

Rotterdam , Nederland Installation 100

dusk lamps

Smoking lady Galery Dutch Art
Rotterdam , Nederland Photo

Heures Claires Museum Kunstpaviljoen

Nieuw Roden , Nederland two
photographic Sheets

REVIEWS

2022

2019

2018

Susan de Kruiff, Artist Magazine
Richard Roemers Den Haag,
Netherlands Interview art in the
neighborhood

Newspaper Aachener Zeitung e.a.
Heinsberg, Germany

Open Monumentendag Website
Rotterdamse Salon Rotterdam,
Netherlands Exposition OM-salon

Regentes The Hague finished

2007 Living out of a suitcase Gorcums Museum
Goricnhem , Netherlands Catalog finished

PUBLICATIONS

2019 Pulchri guest at WAD Catalog World
Artcentre Delft Delft, Netherlands

2018 Deux Dutch Association ~Culturelle Exit'oeil
Excideuil , France flyer and poster
exposition

2017 Artbox Fransastic Amsterdam , Netherlands
Artbox

2014 Summer exposition 2014 Light Haags
Gemeente Museum catalog

2012 Thaumazzo The island of the colorblind
Book Eigen beheer Peter George d'Angelino
Tap Peter George d'Angelino Tap The Hague
, Netherlands

2011 Biennial Florence Florence, Italy catalog

2006 Out of Silence Céline Gimbrere

photographic illustrations book

SECONDARY ART-RELATED

ACTIVITIES

2019 - -- Tentoonstellingscommissie Pulchri On-
going

2015-  Financiéle commissie Pulchri Studio

2019

2014 - Ballotagecommissie Haagse Kunstkring

2019



2018 Deux Dutch Newspaper Perigord Vert
Exicdeuil , France article exposition

2018 Deux Dutch Website Association
culturelle Exite'oeil Exicdeuil , France
review exposition

1,2023

As it was, 2023 photo, 158 x 98
mixed media, 11 x 60

2003 -  Artistiek producent Ooievaars- kunst en
2018 cultuurfestival - Gemeente Den Haag

1998 - -- Freelance kunstdocent /Intern
cultuurcoordinator On-going

1996 - -- director De Kruiff Art Projects On-going




My feet sank into the carpet, 2023
photo Fineart Baryta, 80 x 100

Was, 2023 Imagine, 2023
photo Fineart Baryta, 80 x 100 foto Fineart Baryta, 50 x 70



Way out , 2023 Here, 2923
photo, 4 x 90 x 200 photo Fineart Baryta, 80 x 100

Movement, 2022
photo Fineart Baryta, 80 x 80

World on Display, 2022
photo Fineart Baryta, 250 x 110

Movement, 2022
photo Fineart Baryta, 60 x 60
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